
Servizio Linea Urbana Priolo Gargallo 

Fermate 1° 2° 3° 4° 5° 6° 7° 8° 9° 10° 

Capolinea Piazza Reno  08:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 
Via Salso Zona Pip, 08:31 09:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:31 18:31 
Strada Provinciale 25, 08:32 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32 
Via De Gasperi,  08:33 09:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33 18:33 
Via San Leonardo,  08:35 09:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35 
Via Salso,  08:36 09:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:36 
Via Tagliamento, 08:37 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:37 
Via Simeto, 08:38 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38 
Via Bormida,  08:40 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40 
Via Salso,  08:41 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41 
Via Mostringiano, 08:42 09:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42 
Via della Pentapoli, 08:43 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43 
Via Del Fico, 08:45 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45 
Via Trogilo, 08:46 09:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46 
Via del Castel Lentini (Pressi Stazione F. S.) 08:47 09:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:47 
Via Verne, 08:49 09:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49 18:49 
Piazza Parroco Buccheri, 08:50 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 
Via Bondifè, 08:51 09:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51 
Via Quasimodo, 08:52 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52 
Via D'Annunzio, 08:54 09:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54 
Viale Annunziata, 08:55 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 
Via De Gasperi, 08:56 09:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56 18:56 
Tangenziale Nordovest, 08:57 09:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57 
Cerica Università, 08:59 09:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:59 18:59 
Bretella di Collegamento SS114 Priolo, 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 
Via Montana (Cimitero) 09:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01 
Via Megara Iblea, 09:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 
Via Bondifè, 09:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04 
Via dei Caduti del Lavoro, 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 
Via Petrarca, 09:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:06 
Via Manzoni 09:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08 
Via M. F. Gargallo, 09:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:09 
Via del Fante 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10 
Via della Pentapoli, 09:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:11 19:11 
Piazza Di Mauro 09:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13 
Via Pindemonte 09:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:14 
Rotatoria con Strada Collegamento SP 25 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 
Cava Sorciaro 09:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16 19:16 
Via Brancati 09:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18 19:18 
Via Santo 09:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:19 19:19 
Piazza Cavarra 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20 
Via Motta 09:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 15:21 16:21 17:21 18:21 19:21 
Via Napoli, 09:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23 19:23 
Via Mascagni, 09:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 15:24 16:24 17:24 18:24 19:24 
Via Paganini 09:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25 19:25 
Via Milano 09:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:27 19:27 
Via Napoli, 09:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28 19:28 
Capolinea Piazza Reno  09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30 

 


